
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2025 FEES STRUCTURE 
 

GRADE 8 – 11 
 

DESCRIPTION 
[NR=non-
refundable] 

NATIONAL STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Boarder Day scholar Boarder Day scholar 

Registration 
Fee(NR) 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

Boarding & Tuition 
Grade 8 & 9 

 R10 675.00 p/m  R5 225.00 p/m  R 11 155.00 p/m    R5 705.00 p/m 

Boarding &Tuition 
10 

 R10 850.00 p/m R5 350.00 p/m R 11 270.00 p/m   R 5 820.00 p/m 

Boarding & Tuition 
Grade 11 

R 10 965.00 p/m  R5 465.00 p/m R 11 320.0 p/m   R 5 820.00 p/m 

Development Levy 
(NR) 
 

R 7 000.00 p/a R 7 000.00 p/a R 7 000.00 p/a R 7 000.00 p/a 

Textbook & 
Stationery Fee 
(NR)  

R3 850.00  p/a R3 850.00  p/a  R3 850.00  p/a R3 850.00  p/a 

Sports Levy (NR) R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a 

 
GRADE 12 

 

DESCRIPTION 
[NR=non-
refundable] 

NATIONAL STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Boarder Day scholar Boarder Day scholar 

Registration 
Fee(NR) 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

R6 000.00 non-
refundable 

Boarding & Tuition 
Grade 12 

R11 300.00 p/m R 5 700.00 p/m  R 11 665.00 p/m  R 6 065.00 p/m 

Development Levy 
(NR) 
 

R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a R 6 500.00 p/a 

Textbook & 
Stationery Fee 
(NR)  

R3 850.00  p/a R3 850.00  p/a R3 500.00   p/a R3 500.00   p/a 

Sports Levy (NR) R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a R2 500.00 p/a 

 


